
ACYMCA & BRPD

2016 YOUTH BASKETBALL

GIRLS AGES 7-8

DAY GAME DATE TIME LOCATION HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

Saturday 12/3/2016 2:00 PM Gym #3 Kaffenberger Nelson

Saturday 12/3/2016 2:55 PM Gym #3 Jordan Shanklin

Saturday 12/10/2016 8:30 AM Gym #3 Shanklin Kaffenberger

Saturday 12/10/2016 9:25 AM Gym #3 Nelson Jordan

Saturday 12/17/2016 2:00 PM Gym #3 Nelson Shanklin

Saturday 12/17/2016 2:55 PM Gym #3 Jordan Kaffenberger

Saturday 1/7/2017 8:30 AM Gym #3 Shanklin Jordan

Saturday 1/7/2017 9:25 AM Gym #3 Nelson Kaffenberger

Saturday 1/14/2017 2:00 PM Gym #3 Jordan Nelson

Saturday 1/14/2017 2:55 PM Gym #3 Kaffenberger Shanklin

Saturday 1/21/2017 8:30 AM Gym #3 Kaffenberger Jordan

Saturday 1/21/2017 9:25 AM Gym #3 Shanklin Nelson

Saturday 1/28/2017 2:00 PM Gym #3 Kaffenberger Nelson

Saturday 1/28/2017 2:55 PM Gym #3 Jordan Shanklin

Saturday 2/4/2017 8:30 AM Gym #3 Nelson Jordan

Saturday 2/4/2017 9:25 AM Gym #3 Shanklin Kaffenberger

Saturday 2/11/2017 2:00 PM Gym #3 Jordan Kaffenberger

Saturday 2/11/2017 2:55 PM Gym #3 Nelson Shanklin

Saturday 2/18/2017 8:30 AM Gym #3 Shanklin Jordan

Saturday 2/18/2017 9:25 AM Gym #3 Nelson Kaffenberger

Sign up for e-mail updates on weather cancellations, make-up schedules, and registration 

reminders by visiting the City of Burlington website at www.burlingtonnc.gov 

and clicking on "Notify Me"

The leisure line is no longer avaialble as Notify Me has the phone capability.


